
Thursday, July 2UNC
AN 2e0eSoS.9.30 a.m. Music for Voices

10. 0 Devotions: Rev. CanonF. lL. Parsons10.15 String Playersx
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: King Arthur:
The Round Table (BBC); Private Sec-
retary; Mirror of the Age-Art in War, |War in Art, by Eric Westbrook (NZBs) |

(a repetition of Monday’s broadcast from
1Y¥C)
91.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music of Manhattan
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Trio No. 4 in B Flat, Op..44 for Clar-|inet, ’Cello and Piano opeSones by Schumann
Rhapsody on a Theme of Paganini, Op.
43 Rachmaninoff

3.30 The Caravan Passes
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Music for Harmonica
4.30 Light Concert |5. 0 Sydney Thompson’s Orchestra
5.15 Children’s session: Dan Dare
5.45 Carson Robison and his BucKaroos |6. 0 Market Reports =.

a
|

Music for Pleasure
7.15 Background to the News (NZBS
repetition of yesterday’s i
Feminine Viewpoint)
7.39 Melodiously Yours
8. 0 Lily Pons (soprano)
Pretty Mocking Bird ‘iukenVoices of Spring
Tales from the Vienna Woods Strauss
8.15 Clive Ame@dio’s Quintet
8.30 Short Story: A Strange Bed, byWilkie Collins, adapted by O. A. Gilles-
pie. (NZBS)
9.30 Dad and Dave
410. 0 The Oscar Peterson Quartet10.30 Close down

UYS Feet
@. Op.m. Dinner Masic7.0 Beethoven Piano SonatasArtur Schnabel (piano)
Sonata in F Minor, Op. 57 ("Appas-
sionata"’) Beethoven

7.25 Music from Brazil
Cristina Maristany (soprano)
Carnations
Beautiful Granada
Variations ona Popular Tune
Young Girl’s Song Mignone.
7.38 The Berlin State Opera’ Orchestra
conducted by W. Burie Marx
Fantasia on the Brazilian National
Anthem Marx

7.54 Ellen Ballon (piano)
Soul of Brazil Villa-Lobos
8.0 The Critics’ (NZBS) (to be re-
peated from 1YA On Sunday at 4.0)
8.30 BBC Concert HalliThe Royal, Philharmonic Orehestray withJenhifer Vyvyan (soprano), Louis Kent-ner (piano) and George Phalben-Ball
(organ) conducted by Basil Cameron
Overture: The Roman Sate 42 erlioz
Piano Concerto No, 2 4an-A ' Liszt
Aria: The Wife of, Bath Dyson
Organ Concerto ae: Flat Handel-Wood(BB

98.30 © St..Thormas’s acts
Sing Unto the Lordet Everything That. Hath® BreathPraise the Lord

j
Bach

The Copenhagen Academy Choir and
Orchestra conducted by i

cdonel
Meyer-

Radon
Remain by Us (Cantata‘No. 6) Bach
David’s 100 Psalin _

Handel
9.44 The Italian Piano Trio

~

Trio from The Musical Offering
Bach-Casella

10. 0 The German Philharmonic Orches-
tra conducted by Joseph KeilberthFour Tone Poems After Arnold Bock-

. in Reger |
70.30 Close down

OVD ache om
6. Op.m. Melody Time6.30 §=Hawaiian Harmonies
6.45 In South American Style4 Accordion InterludeSplash of Colour
Light and Bright7.0 Manhattan Melodies ;

7.30 The Land and Its People8.0 ‘Top o’ the Bill
8.30~ The Blue Danube
9. 0 Variety Billboard
9.30 Khvthm on Record
10. O Disirict Weather Forecast
Close down

Ripxany WHANGAREI970 kc 309m.

oof

c
7. a.m. Breakfast Sessiona Weather Report and Tides
8. Junior Requests
9. Women’s News from Town (Eliz-
abeth Bauman)9.15 A Tree Grows in. Brooklyn
9.30 Rivertown
9.45 Lady in Distress10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. Voices with Appeal
6.45 Appointment with Fate7.15 Dossier on Dumetrius
8. 1 Fun With Words: The Classical
Origins of English, a talk by L. M. H.
Cave NZBS
8.15 Our Guest Tonight (Studio)
9. 4 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC
9.30 The Luck of the Vails, adapted hy
Lester Powell from the novel by E. F.
Benson (BBC (first broadeast)
10. 0 In the Mood: Ted Heath’s Orchestraix30 Close down

BUPXAr tereszh Oam. Breakfast Session7.30 Weather Report+ 0 Musical Mailbox: Morrinsville9.30 Billy Cotton and his» Band
9.45 Tempo de Rhumba
10. O Rivertown
10.15 The Black Mantilla
410.30 The Dark God
10.45 Presenting Pierre Spiers
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Valerie); Shop-
pers’ Guide; London Newsletter
12. 0 Lunch Music42.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.33 For the Farmer: Ewe Abortion, byD..W. Caldwell, Veterinarianye Barnabas von Geezy’s Orchestra
1.15 Operatic Tenors1.30 Lady in Distress
2. 0 Close down
6. 0 The Voeal Version
6.15 Destination Venus
6.30 Accordion Interlude
7. 0 Sabotage
7.15 Harp in the South7.30 Singing Sisters
7.46 llawaiian. Strains8. ° Listeners’ Requests10. 0 The Children of Night10.30 Close down

if Ls 800 ke. 375m
9.30 a.m. The Burtons of Banner Street
10. 0 Music for Saxophone10.16 Elisabeth Schumann
10.30 Housewives’ Choice
10.46 Music While You Work
11.15 © Talk11.30 Robert Wilson (tenor)11.45 Piano Patterns
412. 0 Lunch Music2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 Organ Melodies2.45 The Three suns3. 0 Luton Girls’ Choir
3.15 Ballet Music
La Boutique Fantasque Rossini
Scuola di Ballet ’ Boccherini
Les Patineurs Meyerbeer4.0 Musical Comedy Memories

4.30 Sidney Toreh and his Orchestra445 spike Jones Entertains5.0 For Our Younger Listeners: Har-
vey’s Happy Half-Hour
5.30 Recent Releases6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 A Musical Calendar7. 0 On Wings of Song7.15 Charivari, by Nancy Page (NZBS)
7.30 Going Places and Meeting People8. 0 Bay of Plenty Hit Parade
8.30 Return to India BRC)9.30 A Case for Cleveland
10.10 Old Time Concert Hall
40.30 Close down

QV, WELLINGTONS70 ke. 526m.
(6.30 am. Local Weather Conditions7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City. andHutt Valley, and Marlborough Weather
Forecast
9.30 Morning Star: Margaret Ritehie9.40 Music While You Work
40.10 bevotional Service
10.30 The Donald Peers Show
1411. 0 Women’s session: Manawatu News-
letter; Mail Malady, by Patricia MeCal-
lum; Opening Night -sequel

to Disaster,
by Ngaio Marsh (NZBS)

;

11.30 Music Box
11.45 Celebrity Artists
412. 0 Lunch Music

|2. Op.m. CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto for Viola (amore in D Minor |VivaldiSinfonia No. 4, Op. 18 J. C. Bach
Chorus from St. Matthew Passion
Concerto in D Minor for Two Violins

Bach3. 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Imperial Lover4.30 Rhythm Parade
6. 0 Instrumental Music
5.15 Children’s session: Kidnapped andFairy Tales to Rementber
5.45 Victoria, Queen of England6. 0 What's in the Name? Dunedin

NZBS6.5 Tea Dance
6.19 Stock Exchange Report6.22 Produce Market Report7.15 Critically Speaking: News from theCity Libraries, by Stuart Perry (NZBS
Margot Roth reviews Invisible Man, by
Ralph Ellison (NZBS) (a repetition of.
the broadcast in the Women’s session
from 2YA on May 12) '

7.30 Adventures of P.C. 49 (BBC)
8. 0 Nights with the Greyvale Singers:We invite you to join a group of singers|and their conductor Mr. Sinclair at their
weekly meetings at ghe Parish Hall(NZ ;

8.30 Jay Wilbur's
9.30 Wrestling: Delayed Commentary on
the Professional Contest at the Town Hall
10.30 Close down

We WELLINGTON
|

2} cC 660ke. 455m.
5. Op.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinnér Musie
7. 0 GERALD CHRISTELLER (baritone)
She Never Told Her Love |

The Spirit Song: * |The Wanderer
Sailor’s Song Haydn
An Chloe
Die Verschweigung
Das Veilchen Mozart

(Studio)
7.17 The Griller String Quartet
Quartet in D Minor, K.421 Mozart
7.46 The London Philharmonic Orchestra conducted by. Sir Thomas Beecham
Symphony No. 5 in B Flat Schubert:

8.15 King George V: (Getting to Know theCommonwealth, a series of four talks
about his life and reign, by Harold
Nicolson eRe)8.45 DeliuThe Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir -Thomas. Beecham
Brigg Fair: An English Riapsody
Summer Night on the River
Summer Evening
A Song Before Sunrise
9.16 Victoria~ Kingsley (English felk
singer and guitarist)
International folk songs:
The Three Ravens
lioesh Hoosh
El Arrero (Lonely Cowboy)
The Bride’s Lament

(NZBS)
9.30 The New York Ensemble conductedby Dimitri. MitropoulosOverture on Hebrew Themes, Op, 34
The Symphony Orchestra of the Academyof Santa Cecilia, Rome, conducted by
Jacques Rachmilovich
Symphony No. 3 in B Minor, Op. 42Gliere

10.30 Close down.
.

QYVD Mearenee
7. Op.m. Stars. of Stage, Screen and Gab-
aret
7.20 Hoedown dAlarmony
7.45 Just for You
8. 0 Unwilling Masquerade
8.15 Night Club
8.45 Dad and Dave
9. 0 Melody for Strings (a repetition of
Monday’s. broadeast from 2YA)
9.30 Musie Hall
(10. O District Weather ForecastClose down

GISBORNE
| dK 1010 ke. 297 m.
7. Oam. Breakfast session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
'9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (une Irvine)
9.15 Famous Frauds
9.30 Harp in the South
9.45 Dangerous Lady
10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. Early Evening Melodies
|
6.45 The Octopus
| 7. 0 Rhythm on the Keys
7.15 Paradise of Cheats
7.30 East Coast Hit Parade8.2 sports Preview
8.15 Ray’s aLaugh (BBC)
8.45 Gardening Session
Ss. 3 Music for Middlebrows

|

9.30 Desth
Takes Small Bites (first

sroadcast)
40. 0 Jazz Club
10.30 Close down

QV sede’ ‘Sahm
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Devotional service
10.18 Master Music
10.45 Miss Billy
44. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 Sweet and Slow
12. 0 Luneh Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Music for Hospitals
3.15 Classical session:
Symphonic Poem: The Song of the
Nightingale Stravinsky

4. 0 The Citadel
4.12 Ambrose and his Orchestra
4.30 Voices in Harmony,
5. 0 Chilldren’s session
5.30 Pollyanna
6.52 Dinner Music
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.15 Thy Servant a Dog: So Long Ago,the fourth talk by Dorothy Holderness
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Time on My Hands: Arnold Perry(piano) (Studio)
8. 0 The Black Museum
8.28 N.Z. Pipe Band Contest, 1963: A
Grade Test selection, City of Wellington(1st), Dunedin Highland (2nd), and A* Grade Champions (NZBS)
9.30 Metropolitan Opera Auditions of theAir (VOA)
9.58 The Busch String Quartet
Quartet in A Minor, Op. 51, No. 2Brah

10.30 Close down »¥

KINDERGARTEN OF
THE AIR

9.4 a.m., Thursday, July 2
(YA AND YZ STATIONS)
+

ACTIVITY: Running Like Elec-
tric Trains; Running Like
Steam Engines; Walking; Gal-
loping.
GAME: Cabbages.
SONGS: Ducks Go

_ Walking;Little Jack Horner; Hot Cross
Buns.
STORY: A School Picnic.FOR MOTHERS» AND
FATHERS: Indoor Games for
Wet Weather.

_

NATIONAL BROADCASTS

peep:
Weather Forecasts

YA and YZ
Setions 7.15,

9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6.0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session.9.4 Kindergarten of the Air
12.33 p.m. News for Farmers1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
6.30 London News
6.40 National Announcements
~-66.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)7. 0 National Sports Summary
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Foundations for Happy Living: Per-— Values, a talk by Rev. Canon Bryanreen


